January 1, 2013
LOW HEAD PIP - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
ITEM SIZE PART # PRICE ITEM SIZE PART # PRICE
COUPLER 4" 250404 12.38$           REDUCING END CAP 4" X 1" 610401 18.48$
BELL X BELL 6" 250606 13.25$           4" X 2" 610402 18.48$
8" 250808 16.25$           4" X 3" 610403 18.48$

8" X 6" X 12" 56080612 99.00$           6" X 12" 640612 53.79$
10" X 4" X 8" 56100408 66.50$           8" X 12" 640812 59.73$
*WITHOUT GATES 10" X 4" X 10" 56100410 71.28$           10" X 15" 641015 81.35$
10" X 6" X 10" 56100610 95.04$           *WITHOUT GATES 12" X 18" 641218 126.23$
10" X 6" X 12" 56100612 99.00$
10" X 8" X 12" 56100812 111.87$         DIST. GATE REPAIR POT 4" X 8" 670408 48.35$
12" X 4" X 8" 56120408 66.50$           4-WAY 4" X 10" 670410 52.14$
12" X 4" X 10" 56120410 71.20$           6" X 10" 670610 54.12$
12" X 6" X 10" 56120610 95.04$           6" X 12" 670612 59.12$
12" X 6" X 12" 56120612 99.00$           8" X 12" 670812 65.01$
12" X 8" X 12" 56120812 111.87$         10" X 15" 671015 86.30$
12" X 10" X 15" 56121015 136.62$         *WITHOUT GATES 12" X 18" 671218 132.99$
15" X 4" X 8" 56150408 66.50$
15" X 4" X 10" 56150410 71.28$           PVC GATE VALVE 6" X 4" GVPVCR06X4 122.35$
15" X 6" X 10" 56150610 95.04$           RISERS 8" X 4" GVPVCR08X4 122.35$
15" X 6" X 12" 56150612 99.00$           2-WAY 10" X 4" GVPVCR10X4 122.35$
15" X 8" X 12" 56150812 111.87$         12" X 4" GVPVCR12X4 122.35$
15" X 10" X 15" 56151015 136.62$         15" X 4" GVPVCR15X4 124.85$
15" X 12" X 18" 56151218 172.43$         18" X 4" GVPVCR18X4 128.50$
18" X 4" X 8" 56180408 66.50$           20" X 4" GVPVCR20X4 128.50$
18" X 4" X 10" 56180410 71.28$           8" X 6" GVPVCR08X6 138.15$
18" X 6" X 10" 56180610 95.04$           10" X 6" GVPVCR10X6 138.15$
18" X 6" X 12" 56180612 99.00$           12" X 6" GVPVCR12X6 138.15$
18" X 8" X 12" 56180812 111.87$         15" X 6" GVPVCR15X6 143.35$
18" X 10" X 15" 56181015 136.62$         18" X 6" GVPVCR18X6 145.55$
18" X 12" X 18" 56181218 172.43$         WITH GATES 20" X 6" GVPVCR20X6 145.55$
20" X 4" X 8" 56200408 66.50$
20" X 4" X 10" 56200410 71.28$           PVC GATE VALVE 4" 2-WAY GVPVCRP4 99.85$
20" X 6" X 10" 56200610 95.04$           REPAIR UNITS 4" 1-WAY GVPVCRP4-1 86.70$
20" X 6" X 12" 56200612 99.00$           6" 2-WAY GVPVCRP6 106.90$